1
Precision Edge®
SY89429AMicrel, Inc.
26
27
28
1
2

SY89429AMicrel, Inc.
TIMING DIAGRAM
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
		  Package	 Operating	 Package	 Lead
	 Part Number	 Type	 Range	 Marking	 Finish
	 SY89429AJC	 J28-1	 Commercial	 SY89429A	 Sn-Pb
	 SY89429AJCTR	 J28-1	 Commercial	 SY89429A	 Sn-Pb
	 SY89429AJZ	 J28-1	 Industrial	 SY89429A with	 Pb-Free
				    Pb-Free bar-line indicator	 Matte-Sn
	 SY89429AJZTR	 J28-1	 Industrial	 SY89429A with	 Pb-Free
				    Pb-Free bar-line indicator	 Matte-Sn
	 SY89429AZC	 Z28-1	 Commercial	 SY89429A	 Sn-Pb
	 SY89429AZCTR	 Z28-1	 Commercial	 SY89429A	 Sn-Pb
	 SY89429AZH	 Z28-1	 Industrial	 SY89429A with	 Pb-Free
				    Pb-Free bar-line indicator	 NiPdAu
	 SY89429AZHTR	 Z28-1	 Industrial	 SY89429A with	 Pb-Free
				    Pb-Free bar-line indicator	 NiPdAu
S_DATA
S_CLOCK
S_LOAD
M[8:0]
N[1:0]
/P_LOAD
tHOLDtSET-UP
tHOLD
tSET-UP
tSET-UP
8
Precision Edge®
SY89429AMicrel, Inc.
28 LEAD SOIC .300" WIDE (Z28-1)
9
Precision Edge®
SY89429AMicrel, Inc.
28 LEAD PLCC (J28-1)
MICREL, INC.  2180 FORTUNE DRIVE  SAN JOSE, CA  95131  USA
tel + 1 (408) 944-0800  fax + 1 (408) 944-0970  web http://www.micrel.com
The information furnished by Micrel in this datasheet is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Micrel for its use.
Micrel reserves the right to change circuitry and specifications at any time without notification to the customer.
Micrel Products are not designed or authorized for use as components in life support appliances, devices or systems where malfunction of a product can
reasonably be expected to result in personal injury. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems that (a) are intended for surgical implant into
the body or (b) support or sustain life, and whose failure to perform can be reasonably expected to result in a significant injury to the user. A Purchaser’s
use or sale of Micrel Products for use in life support appliances, devices or systems is at Purchaser’s own risk and Purchaser agrees to fully indemnify
Micrel for any damages resulting from such use or sale.
© 2003 Micrel, Incorporated.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SY89429AJZ-TR on WIN SOURCE
Microchip Technology Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management